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1/3 DIA. = 40' - 6"

121' - 7 1/4"

62' -
7 7/8"
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MAX EGRESS TRAVEL DISTANCE 115' 6"
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MAX EGRESS TRAVEL DISTANCE 156' 6"

MAX EGRESS TRAVEL DISTANCE 154' 10"
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121' - 7 1/4"43' - 10 3/8"
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FE

FE
PROPOSED USE

PROPOSED GROSS AREA (SQ FT)

OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR

MIN. NUMBER OF EXITS REQ'D

PROVIDED NUMBER OF EXITS

REQ'D EGRESS WIDTH (STAIR) =
OCCUPANT LOAD x 0.3"
PROVIDED EGRESS WIDTH (STAIR)

REQUIRED EGRESS WIDTH (OTHER) =
OCCUPANT LOAD x 0.2"

PROVIDED EGRESS WIDTH (OTHER)

EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE

PROVIDED ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE

OCCUPANT LOAD / EXIT CAPACITY CALCULATIONS
FIRST FLOOR SECOND FLOOR THIRD FLOOR

B (BUSINESS) B (BUSINESS) B (BUSINESS)

7,157 7,117 7,117

150 150 150

OCCUPANTS 48 48 48

2 2 2

2 3 2

14.4" 14.4" 14.4"

46" 46" 46"

9.6" 9.6" 9.6"

44" MIN. (SEE PLAN) 44" MIN. (SEE PLAN) 56" MIN. (SEE PLAN)

300' MAX 300' MAX

<300' (SEE PLAN)

300' MAX

COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL 100' 100' 100'

ALLOWABLE AREA (SQ FT) 69,000 69,000 69,000

*OCCUPANT LOAD & EXITS (SECTION 1004)
**EGRESS SIZING (SECTION 1005)

STAIRWAY WIDTH SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 44" PER SECTION 1009
***COMMON EGRESS TRAVEL (TABLE 1006.2.1)
****EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE (TABLE 1017.2)
*****SEE PLANS  FOR EGRESS DOOR WIDTHS.

<300' (SEE PLAN) <300' (SEE PLAN)

These drawings are the property of the Architect. Bignell Watkins Hasser
Architects P.C. Unauthorized reproduction for any purpose is an infringement
upon copyright laws. Violators will be subject to prosecution by fullest extent of
the law. Written dimensions on these drawings shall have precedence over scale
dimensions. Contractors shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions and
conditions on the job and this office must be notified of any variation from the
dimensions and conditions shown by these drawings.
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NOTE:
FE - FIRE EXTINGUISHER. SEE PLANS FOR LOCATIONS.
PROVIDE WALL MOUNTED FIRE EXTINGUISHER IN COMPLIANCE WITH IBC SECTION 906 AND NFPA 10. COORDINATE
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